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2020 HS Fall Sports – Tryout Dates & Practice Start dates 
 
Football – Varsity/JV   Coach Matt Humbert  (matt.humbert@bvasd.net)   
Monday   August 24   8:30am-12:30 pm   JW Stadium 
 
Girls Soccer – Varsity/JV Coach Tracey Lovett  (m.lovett@comcast.net)  
Monday   August 24   6:00pm-8:30pm      JW Stadium 
 
Boys Soccer – Varsity/JV Coach Rob Miele   (coachmiele@gmail.com)  
Monday   August 24                  6:30am-8:30pm       JW Stadium 
 
XC – Varsity/JV   Coach Chris Stasicha               (Chris.Stasicha@bvasd.net)  
Monday   August 24   7:45am-9:30am        Cedar Creek 
 
Golf     Coach Melvin Gouker  (Melvin.Gouker@bvasd.net)  
Monday   August 24   7:30 am to 10:30am  Cedarbrook 
 
Volleyball – Varsity/JV   Coach John Barr  (jonathan.barr@bellevernonarea.net)  
Monday   August 24   8:00 am 11:am            HS Gym 

  
Football – MS    Coach Greg Steeber  (Greg.Steeber@bvasd.net)  
Wednesday   August 24                      3:00pm to 6:00pm      BVAMS Field  
 
Girls Soccer – MS  Coach Rob Jenkins  (Robb.Jenkins@bvasd.net)  
Monday   August 24   TBD                                JD 
 
Boys Soccer – MS  Coach Dave Divelbliss   (David.Divelbliss@bvasd.net)  
Monday   August 24 2:45 pm TBD                         BVAMS Field 

 
MS Swim has been pushed to Spring as per WADA 

 
Notes from our AHN Trainers 
 
Amber Peden                                         RMS Training Room                       (amber.peden@ahn.org)   
Kait Nedrow                                      RMS Training Room                       (kaitlyn.nedrow@ahn.org)   
 

1. All paperwork must be completed and turned in before try-outs to be eligible. Preferably filled 
out on healthy roster, but if you turn in the paper form, we will scan them in. You cannot 
practice if the following are not turned in: 

 
PHYSICAL                 SPORTSMANSHIP/ DRUG FORMS              AHN WAIVER             COVID WAIVER 
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